
On-Line Services: 
www.westsidealliance.ca 

“Beyond Sunday” is also online 
Public Wifi Access:  WAC Guest 

Password:  WACguest 

 

    Weekly amount to meet budget $5,170. 
 

You may drop off your tithe at the church  
or donate online through  the website:  westsidealliance.ca 

e-transfer is also available …..wacgiving@westsidealliance.com 
 For envelopes contact  Bonnie @ the church office   

 

   Pastor:  Rev. Jared Enns      Email: pastor@westsidealliance.com 

 

   Elders: 
   Ed Bergen            Email: ed.bergen@westsidealliance.com 
   Caleb Enns           Email: caleb.enns@westsidealliance.com 
   Steve Gardner      Email: steve.gardner@westsidealliance.com 
   Mike Michaud      Email: mike.michaud@westsidealliance.com 

 
   Seniors Ministry: 
   Robert & Gladys Lundy    Email: seniors@westsidealliance.com 
   

   Office: 250-769-5481    Email: office@westsidealliance.com 

 

   Website:                        www.westsidealliance.ca 

 

  Philippians 3:1-4:1 

Message: Pastor Jared Enns 
Series: Repeat the Sounding Joy 

Advent 3 
December 14 



December 16th—Tuesday 

9:00 a.m. Men’s Prayer & Coffee 

Move 2 Inspire will resume in the New Year 
 
 

          December 17th—Wednesday 

9:15 a.m. Ladies Prayer   
 

 2:30-4:30 p.m. Youth Hot Dog Day 
 

  

December 18th—Thursday 

1:30 p.m. Seniors  Gathering 
Come and help assemble “Goodie Plates” 

 for our shut-Ins 

 
December 20th—Saturday 

6:00 p.m.  Lighthouse (Young Adults) 
   “Christmas Wrap Up” 

PRAYER AND PRAISE 
              Praise -         praise@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer -        prayer@westsidealliance.com 
              Prayer and Care Co-ordinator -   
  Bonnie Sherwin  250-769-5481  
  bj829sherwin@gmail.com 
 

Sunday, December 21st 
9:00 a.m.  Sunday School 

“A Bible Learning Time for All Ages” 
 

  10:00 a.m. Morning Worship 
“Joy…..Always” 
Philippians 4:1-9 

Series: Repeat the Sounding Joy 
Message: Pastor Jared Enns 

Advent 4 
 

 
    

  
 

December Events 
 

*    December 24th—6:30 p.m. 
    Christmas Eve Service 

*   December 25th—5:00 p.m. 
      Church Family Potluck  

     Sign up sheet on the 
      Bulletin Board 

 


